HOTEL/ALBERGHI SAN DAMIANO

Albergo Reale

C.so Roma 37

AGRITURISMI SAN DAMIANO

Ca Nadin
Ca Colomba

Gran Collina

Piccolo Principe

Casa Stizza

B&B SAN DAMIANO

La Riunda

Il Sorriso del Sole

Il Carroccio

VICINANZE :

HOTEL/ALBERGHI

Albergo Garibaldi

Hotel Munin

AGRITURISMI

Le Querce del Vareglio

B&B

Cascina Bellavista

La Carolina

Fraz. Gorzano 11

Borg. Valmolina 60

Fraz. Stizza 38

Fraz. Gorzano 210

Fraz. Stizza 16

Fraz. San Giulio 157/a
Fraz. Lavezzole 84

Fraz. Torrazzo 39

Cisterna Via ltalia 1

Canale via San Defendente 81

Canale Parco delle Rocche

Tigliole Fraz. Remondini 21

Tigliole Str. Pianetti 30

0141.982203

0141.982677
0141.975474
0141.975457
0141.975118
0141.971836

0141.975748
331.3516196
338.5247358

STRUTTURE RICETTIVE

www.agriturismocanadin.it

www.cacolomba.it

www.agriturismograncollina.com

www.agriturismopiccoloprincipe.it

WWW.casastizza.com

0141.979118 www.albergoristorantegaribaldi.it

0173.968406 www.hotelmunin.it

0173.970443 www.lequercedelvareglio.com

346.2865242 www.cascinabellavista.asti.it

348.2683175 www.lacarolina.it
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